centurybatteries .co.nz
MARINE
BATTERIES
AGM Absorbed Glass Mat FA Flame Arrestor PV Pressure Valve
BMS Battery Management System GM Glass Mat Separator QC Quick Charge
BT Bluetooth Monitoring LM Low Maintenance RP Recessed Post
CH Carry Handles MF Maintenance Free VR Vibration Resistant
CI State of Charge Indicator MR Mud Rack LI LiFePO4

IN
A
L
TY
PE
H
O
LD
D
O
W
N
SPECIAL FEATURESL W H TH
DEEP CYCLE AGM
148130 C105AGM 12 6 225 260 180 263 282 A 30.50 TWIN AGM, VR
148122 C12-55XDA 24 12 55 229 138 211 216 D 18.00 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148143 C12-75XDA 36 12 75 260 169 211 218 D 23.50 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148140 C12-105XDA 36 12 105 307 169 210 215 D 29.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148141 C12-120XDA 36 12 120 328 172 215 220 D 32.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148126 C12-165XDA 24 12 165 532 207 214 219 F 50.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148147 C12-270XDA 36 12 270 520 268 220 225 F 74.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
648102 LPC6-190 12 6 190 306 168 222 228 A 30.80 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, MF, VR
Deep Cycle AGM Deep Cycle Flooded
^ Not suitable for inverted or end mounted use.
The ultimate in deep cycle performance. Century AGM Deep Cycle batteries